AL ERFZEMEIVEEH ZRaLV 3y -2/HmAYVE (NUM-Lb13)
AR, EE

Lb13
k]
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG ViR
ARG Y iz
AR Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
4R Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
AR Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Yz
FAIRAYY iz
FAHRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Yz
FAIRAYY iz
FAHRAY Yz
ARG iz
ARG Yz
ZAIRAY iz

Lb13
BES

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038

RN
RN
TN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A

HRFELE
L g
P g
$EAMN<Z&
$E%MN<£&sE
HEW<EH
BA
HEW L
HEWL
HEW<EH
HEWL
Ermiktt
Ermiktt
Ermiktt
BEITO&RM
BEIT oL
BEIT DL
BEITOXE
BEIT ORI
BEIT oL
BEIT DL
INFEFOLM
HREEdaH
BREE LN
BRI LN
BEITOXE
BEITO&RM
BREE N
ERFE LN
L g
HREEdLMH
ExEdis
ma4ktt
Rmo&

T g
iR -g i
ma4ktt
Rmox

H14X

(#iE-18 cm)

55.6 x31.0
54.6 x31.0
56.5 % 31.1
55.5 X 31.1
51.2%x288
55.0 X 30.8
56.0 X 31.3
55.0 X 30.7
53.0%x32.6
52.9x%x31.9
52.1%x32.3
55.1 X 29.6
55.0%x29.3
53.3%x320
53.5%x31.8
53.0 X 33.2
50.8 X 32.2
56.0 x 31.1
52.6 X319
55.6 X 31.1
56.1x30.4
56.5%x31.0
55.9x31.0
51.6%x31.8
51.6x324
52.7%x31.6
56.6 X 31.2
50.7 X 31.6
48.3 X 29.7
50.3x32.2
56.4 % 31.2
52.5x%x31.7
55.6 x31.8
56.2 X 31.6
53.7%x32.9
52.6 X 32.8
52.7%x325
53.3x31.2

#E

54
54
54
B4
54
54
B
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Eih

AW Ly
ALy
AW =y
N>y
N>y
AW Ly
AW =ty
N>y
N>y
AN Ly
AW =y
N>y
VAN =y
AN Ly
VAN =y
AW Ly
AW Ly
VAN =y
VAN =y
AW Ly
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
AN =y
AW Ly
YA =y
VAN =y
VAN =y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
VAN =y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
VAN =y
AW Ly
A=)

L
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AL ERFZEMEIVEEH ZRaLV 3y -2/HmAYVE (NUM-Lb13)
AR, EE

Lb13
k]
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG Vi
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY iz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
4R Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Vi
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Vi
AR Y iz
AR Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Yz
FAIRAYY iz
4RIz
ARG Y iz
AR Yz
ZAIRAY iz

Lb13
BES

039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076

RN
RN
EN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
TN
TN
RN
A
EN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A
RN
RN
RN
A
TN
RN
RN
A

MoKt

e i
BHERIER R M
EELH

wY (28)
@®(F8)

BEEEHEZA
HBREEKEE=AN
BREEKIE=ZAN
BEREEEE=ZAN
HBREEKEE=AN
HBREEKEE=AN
HREEKIEZA
BAREEZEZAN
B EEEHEZA
HBREEEEZA
HREEKTHEZA
HAEEZHEZAN
B EEEEZA
HBREEKEEZA
wBA5= A

m5=A
HBREEKEE=AN
HBREEKEEZA
BREEKIE=ZAN
BAREELZEZAN
HBREEEEZA
HBREEKEEZA
BAREEKTEZA
HEWKRE L
BHEWKEEZH
¥

¥

RER

HiFiRA

A

KD

H14X

(#iE-18 cm)

56.0x31.0
56.7 X 31.2
54.0%31.8
54.6 X 32.2
50.5%x32.2
54.0 X 30.6
54.7 x30.5
52.0x495
52.0%x54.3
53.5%x585
53.2 X 58.2
50.2 X 54.2
51.6 X520
525x%x515
51.0%x56.0
51.8 X 54.1
60.5x60.5
51.6 X54.0
53.2X56.8
50.5x54.4
50.6 X 54.5
50.0 X 56.0
52.5x%54.5
51.0x54.0
498 X526
50.2 X535
51.5%x520
52.0x53.4
52.4 x50.8
51.8x51.8
50.8 X 55.3
53.9 X 56.8
50.7 X 54.3
51.2x525
48.3 X 53.4
53.0%x51.4
51.5%x585
54.4 X 58.0

#E

54
54
54
54
54
54
B
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54

Eih

VAN =1y
ALy
VAN =y
N>y
N>y
AW Ly
AW =ty
N>y
N>y
AW Ly
AW =y
N>y
N>y
ALy
AW =y
N>y
AW Ly
A= Ly
AW =ty
N>y
AW Ly
AW =y
AW =y
VAN 1y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =ty
N>y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
N>y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
N>y
AW Ly
N>y

L
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AL ERFZEMEIVEEH ZRaLV 3y -2/HmAYVE (NUM-Lb13)

Lb13
k]
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG ViR
ARG iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG ViR

24 AYY iz
FAIRAYY iR
AR Yz
FAIRAY ViR
24 ARY Yz
FAIRAY ViR
24 RARY Yz

FAIRAY ViR
24 HRAY Yz
B4R Vg

ARG ViR
ARG Vg

ARGV iz
ARG Vs
FAIRAY ViR

ARG Y iz
AR Yz
ALY iz

Lb13
BES

077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091

092
093

094
095
096

097
098

099
100
101

RN
RN
TN
RN
RN
A
TN
EN
AR
EN
A
RN
AR
RN
A

TN
RN

EN
RN
RN

RN
A

TN
RN
A

NE.BE
K DEE
ft D £k
Fr D ERx
IR
IR
BE
D)
S—VYNDHE
5—%
S—YDHE

Benyagai&Sukreep
T—IDHE
Totsgan
Hanuman&Matcha

Totsgan

Hunuman&Butsa Malee
Narai
Totsgan&Seeda

Seeda

YNF 3
Benyagai&Seeda

—ADERCEKRRY)

H4X
(#E-48 cm)
52.9X%X546
51.7%X529
51.9x572
547 %577
51.8x%46.2
51.6x%x543
54.4 %605
53.8%x51.8
545%x548
51.4x%x529
524 %537
60.4 X 60.3
51.8%550
52.8x%549
525x%x548

49.9 X553
52.3%x54.0

50.4x54.3
50.8 X545
541%x51.8

52.8 X579
51.3%x545

51.3 X 55.1
50.5%x524
53.1 X 50.3

#E

54
54
54
54
54
54
B4
B
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

24
24

54
54
54

24
24

24
24
24

L

J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien(01-
260058
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien J(01-
260)S R
J.M.Cadet® [ The Ramakien(01-
260058
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien J(01-
260)S R
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260058
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260)%S R
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260058
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260) SR

J.M.CadetZE[ The Ramakien (01—
260)=S 8
J.M.CadetZ[ The Ramakien (01—
260)% SR
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260)=S &
J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260) SR

J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien |(01-
2605
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AL ERFZEMEIVEEH ZRaLV 3y -2/HmAYVE (NUM-Lb13)
AR, EE

Lb13
Vo]
A Yz
AR YY iz
FAEAYYia

FAIRAYY iz
ARG Yz
AR Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
AR Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIAY iz
ARG Y iz
ARG Yz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
AR Yz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Yz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
AR Yz
FAIRAY iz

Lb13
BES

102

103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

&l

RN

TN
RN

Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
gz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
PES
Yz
Yz
Yz
iz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
iz
Yz
Yz
Yz
iz
g1V iz

Benyagai&Seeda (KRIY))

R
Rumé&Seeda

INXI—2
A5 F Yk

HA
R ]
INXI—2

KT dut
KA
BoXE
R(FER)

HKA
=S
KA

BAXE
EKA

HA

KA
moxtt
EKA

HA

=5
HER<Z

H14X

(#iE-18 cm)

52.2 X 50.9

55.5 %520
52.7%55.3

21.8%16.5
20.6 X 15.0
240%16.9
23.3%x19.4
26.3x10.6
29.2 X 13.1
13.8x 154
21.2%15.2
29.9 % 13.1
13.8%x 154
21.2%15.2
15.6 X 16.5
18.0x13.0
154%15.8
23.3% 150
15.0% 18.5
242 %132
15.9%16.0
16.6x21.0
226%158
35.3%21.2
38.0%x17.2
243% 255
37.9%280
32.0%x21.3
31.3%x227
383%17.6
30.6 X 22.3
35.0%21.0
380x17.7
31.1x238
240x%27.0
37.0x18.5

#E

KEDEK
KEFDE
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KFEDK
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDK
KEFDE
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KFEDK
KEDE
KFDE
KEDK
KFEDK
KFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KFEDK
KFEDE
KFDE
KEDK
KFEDK
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDK
KFEDK
KFEDE
KEFDE
KEDRK

24

54
B4

54
B4
B4
54
54
B
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
54
54

EHh

N>y

AW =y
AN =Ly

ALy
VAN =y
N>y
AW Ly
AN Ly
AW =y
N>y
AW Ly
YA =y
VAN =y
VAN 1y
AW Ly
YA Ly
INBRA
AW Ly
AW Ly
YA =y
AW =y
VAN =y
AW Ly
AW Ly
AW =y
VAN 1y
AW Ly
YA =y
AW =y
VAN 1y
AW Ly
YA =y
AW =y
N>y
AW Ly
YA =y

L

J.M.CadetZE[ The Ramakien J(01-
260)& SR

J.M.CadetZ [ The Ramakien (01—
260)%5 1
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AL ERFZEMEIVEEH ZRaLV 3y -2/HmAYVE (NUM-Lb13)
AR, EE

Lb13
S48
AR Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
ARG Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY ViR
4R Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Vi
ARG Y iz
ARG Y iz
FAIRAYY iz
FAIRAY Yz
4R Yz

ARG Yz

ARG ViR
A BAYY 5

Lb13
BES

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
135
156
157
158
139
160
161
162

163

164

&l

Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
Yz
PES
Yz
vz
T A ENRI4
T A ENRI4
F A ENRIY)
T A ENRI4
T A ENRI4
F A R4

T A ENRI 4
T AR

Rzt
e e
mALE
KRz dut
ALt
EA
H?ZH08
z

KA

HKA

ES

KA
RAOLMEZA
R(¥R)

z

FOX
KA
Hox
KA

H14X

(#iE-18 cm)

36.0%x17.0
22.1%x10.8
25.6x17.0
23.7%x 145
242x%x134
23.3%X16.5
455%x 315
52.6 X234
54.3%x235
56.0 X 24.0
29.0x 38.6
43.0%x33.5
443X 324
34.7%x473
46.0x 18.7
442 %28.0
54.7%x23.3
475%29.9
56.0 X 23.7
42.1x295
42.1x%x295
42.1%x295
42.1%x295
42.1x295
42.1%x295

42.1 % 30.6

42.1x295

#E

KFDE
KEDEK
KFEDK
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KEFDE
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDE
KEDEK
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KFEDEK
KEFEDE
KFDE
KEDEK
KEDEK

54
54
54
54
54
54
B4
B4
B4
54
5o
B4
54
54
B4
B4
54
54
B4
54
54
54
B4
54
B

54
54
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